& Saratoga Springs High School

Am

& Girls Junior Varsity Lacrosse
/ 2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Rebecca Brault
e Kylan Rhude

Players (18)

NAME

Linnea Aldridge
Giavanna Baaklini
Alicen Brown

Ava Burger

Avery Fairs

Chloe Gargano
Jocelyn Hancock
Ella MacArevey
Frances Newell
Ursula Obstarczyk
Mila Phinney
Rilynn Reeves
Ravenna Singer
Aubrie Spratt
Mary Spurgeon
Gia Szurek

Lily Webster
Charlee Wescott

GRADE

10
10
10
11
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

POSITION
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